Month
Beg. Date
End Date

Account
Student Renaissance
Library
Pop
6th Grade
5th Grade
P.E.
Yearbook
Special Ed
Art Club
Student Services
ELL
Life Skills
Totals

Checkbook Reconciliation

Begin Bank Statement Balance

Deposits not credited= +
Deposits cleared= +
Interest

Total checks cleared= -
Checks not cleared= -
Bank Costs= -

Adjusted Ending Balance

November 2022

11/1/2022
11/30/22

Beginning
Balance
$1,871.87
$ 823.79
$176.15
$ 1,446.08
$ 2,383.20 88
$ 1,438.74
$1,825.28
$925.62
$ 134.04
$794.85
$1,901.74
862.22
$ 14,583.58

Receipts
$5,328.00
$2,070.99

183.2

$7,670.19

$ 14,684.00
$ 7,670.19

$1,921.37
$3,551

$ 16,881.82

Upper Elementary

Expenses
$4,008.92
1054.35
$59.90

$225.00
23.78

$5,371.95

Ending

Balance
$3,190.95
$ 1,840.43
$176.15
$ 1,446.08
$ 2,411.30
$ 1,438.74
$1,600.28
$1,085.04
$ 134.04
$794.85
$1,901.74
862.22
$16,881.82
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Statement Ending 11/30/2022
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Customer Number:XXXXXXX224

Managing Your Accounts

Branch Name Poplar Grove State

Phone Number  815-765-3333

109 N. State Street
PO Box 280
Poplar Grove, IL 61065

Mailing Address

Online Banking  www.solutions bank

Thank you for Choosmg Solutions Bank!

Summary of Accounts
Account Type

Account Number

Ending Balance

Regular Checking

X224 : '$20,432.82

Rggular Checking:XXXXXXX224

Account Summary
Date Description Amount  Description Amount
11/01/2022 Beginning Balance $14,684.00 Minimum Balance $14,603.00
7 Credit(s) This Period $7,670.19
13 Debit(s) This Period $1,921.37
11/30/2022 Ending Balance $20,432.82
Deposits .
Date Description Amount
11/04/2022  Deposit $1,939.99
11/04/2022  Deposit $131.00
11/04/2022  Deposit $88.00
11/04/2022  Deposit $183.20
11/04/2022  Deposit $141.00
11/22/2022  Deposit $5,087.00
11/22/2022  Deposit $100.00
Electronic Debits
Date Description Amount
11/07/2022 DDA POS Sig Debit $36.96
AMAZON.COM* H26AK SEATTLE WA #6491 >
11/07/2022 DDA POS Sig Debit $104.82
AMAZON.COM* H28XC SEATTLE WA #6491
11/16/2022 DDA POS PIN Debit $25.86
POPLAR GROVE PAC POPLAR GROVE IL #5491
11/21/2022 DDA POS PIN Debit $92.47
POPLAR GROVE PAC POPLAR GROVE IL #6491
11/23/2022 DDA POS Sig Debit $60.75

TST* PIETRO'S PI ROSCOE IL #6491

Member

ETLL HOUSING
LENDER

03139 5kL54044 003575 007149 0001/0D002
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Regular Checking-XXXXXXX224 (continued)

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount Check Nbr Date Amount
2466 11/08/2022 $19.42 2470 11/07/2022 $225.00
2467 11/02/2022 $81.00 2471 11/22/2022 $23.78
2468 11/08/2022 $59.90 2472 11/22/2022 $72.00
2469 11/09/2022 $1,054.35 2473 11/22/2022 $65.06

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
11/01/2022 $14,684.00 11/08/2022 $16,640.09 11/22/2022 $20,493.57
11/02/2022 $14,603.00 11/09/2022 $15,585.74 11/23/2022 $20,432.82
11/04/2022 $17,086.19 11/16/2022 $15,559.88

11/07/2022 $16,719.41  11/21/2022 $15,467.41

03139 554044 00357k 007151 0002/0002



